ZETA COLLECTION
(Bollard)
The ZETA COLLECTION is defined by its distinctive Z-shaped profile that combines minimal geometry with a strong
architectural identity. Designed to emit soft, indirect light through its sculpted opening, it creates a refined atmosphere
while subtly illuminating outdoor spaces. Crafted from high-performance BETALY®, the luminaires are highly resistant to
weather, UV exposure, and impact, ensuring durability in outdoor environments. Available in different heights (A and B
versions), the collection offers flexibility for pathways, gardens, and contemporary landscapes while maintaining a
cohesive design language.

-S
7.28"
(18.5 cm) HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BY-1108AB-9010-S-K22-DIM-392
BY-1108AB-9010-
S-K22-DIM-392
19.69"
(50 cm)
1
-S
MODELS:
DIMENSIONS:
Length -
Width -
Height -
Base -
L:        7.28" (18.5 cm)
W:     6.69" (17 cm)
H:      19.69" (50 cm)
L × W: 6.69" (17 cm) × 8.27" (21 cm)
6.69" (17 cm) -M
DIMENSIONS:
-M
7.28"
(18.5 cm)
Length -
Width -
Height -
Base -
L:        7.28" (18.5 cm)
W:     6.69" (17 cm)
H:      31.50" (80 cm)
L × W: 6.69" (17 cm) × 8.27" (21 cm)
19.69"
(50 cm)
2
LED / 4W / 110-277V / CRI 80
LIGHT SOURCE:
3 CCT&LUMENS:
-K22
-K27
-K30
2200K = 570 lm
2700K = 600 lm
3000K = 630 lm
4 DIMMING OPTIONS:
-DIM
-LT
-CS
-NON
-DALI
0-10V
Lutron
Casambi
Non-Dimmable
Dali
5 FINISH OPTIONS:
-392
-393
-394
-395
-396
-397
White
Green
Corten
Grey
Black
Sand
O U T D O O R T E C H N I C A L D E C O R A T I V E
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the